

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5097/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2006 in CMWP No. 65236/2005 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BALGOVIND JI MAHARAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, MAHARAJGANJ & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 07/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohd. Fuzail Khan, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter for final disposal in March, 2008 on a non-miscellaneous  
day.

Petitioner is permitted to file additional documents.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master