

§
ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 3/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1062 OF 2009

BALGOVIND JI MAHARAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, MAHARAJGANJ & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 22/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.J. Francis, AOR
Mr. Anupam Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG.UP.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.
In place of Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appeal is ready for hearing. Accordingly, let the
I.A.No.3 and the appeal be heard together on 2nd May, 2013.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar