

ITEM NO.114
(MM)

COURT NO.12

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1062 OF 2009

BALGOVIND JI MAHARAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR,MAHARAJGANJ & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file additional documents,
exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 13/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) Ms. G. Sreedevi, Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Wednesday, the 19th of February, 2014.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sharda Kapoor)
| | Court Master

|