

:

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1062 OF 2009

BALGOVIND JI MAHARAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, MAHARAJGANJ & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 03/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Rabin Majumder, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.  
Mr. Shantanu Krishna, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter after one week.

| (Sarita Purohit)  
| Court Master

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)  
| | Assistant Registrar

|

|