

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.1062/2009

BALGOVIND JI MAHARAJ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, MAHARAJGANJ & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and directions and permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 20/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anoop Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after eight weeks.

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master